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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 02/06/2023 9:00 am 1:00 pm Vype Spring Media Day B Gymnasium
Thu 02/09/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Tennis vs Concordia Bay Oaks Country Club
Fri 02/10/2023 TBD TBD HS Tennis Tournament @ Chancellors Chancellors Family Center
Wed 02/15/2023 2:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Spring Sports Penland Pictures B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Thu 02/16/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Tennis @ TWCA 7725 Alden Bridge Dr
Tue 02/21/2023 2:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Tennis @ Second Baptist Houston Racquet Club
Mon 02/27/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Tennis vs St. Thomas Bay Oaks Country Club
Tue 02/28/2023 2:30 pm 4:30 pm HS Tennis vs FBCA Bay Oaks Country Club
Thu 03/02/2023 2:30 pm 4:30 pm HS Tennis vs Emery Weiner Bay Oaks Country Club
Fri 03/03/2023 TBD TBD HS Tennis Tournament @ Houston Christian Houston Christian High School
Tue 03/07/2023 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Tennis @ St. John XXIII Morton Ranch High School
Thu 03/09/2023 2:30 pm 4:30 pm HS Tennis vs Frassati Catholic Bay Oaks Country Club
Tue 03/21/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Tennis @ Beaumont Kelly Beaumont Municipal Tennis Center
Thu 03/23/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Tennis vs Providence Classical Bay Oaks Country Club
Thu 03/30/2023 TBD TBD HS Tennis District Tournament @ Memorial Park Memorial Park Tennis Center
Fri 03/31/2023 TBD TBD HS Tennis District Tournament @ Memorial Park Memorial Park Tennis Center
Mon 04/17/2023 TBD TBD HS Tennis State Tournament @ Waco Regional

Tennis Center
Waco Regional Tennis Center

Tue 04/18/2023 TBD TBD HS Tennis State Tournament @ Waco Regional
Tennis Center

Waco Regional Tennis Center

Fri 05/12/2023 5:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Tennis Banquet Bay Oaks Country Club


